Description

900 mm wide

Heated Curved Glass Stainless Steel Food Display
4 Display Levels

Black Trim & Shelving

Fan-forced thermal air-flow & humidity
«40t0o 75 YaVa

« Stainless Steel

 easy to clean

« lighting over each level

« sliding rear doors

« digital temp. control & read-out

« 3 levels of wired shelving plus floor

H-SL830 Bonvue Heated Food Display

Quick Overview

900 mm wide

Heated Curved Glass Stainless Steel Food Display
4 Display Levels

Black Trim & Shelving

Fan-forced thermal air-flow & humidity
a&#x80;¢ 40 to 75A° C*

4&#x80;¢ Stainless Steel

a&#x80;¢ easy to clean

a&#x80;¢ lighting over each level

a&#x80;¢ sliding rear doors

a&#x80;¢ digital temp. control & read-out
a&#x80;¢ 3 levels of wired shelving plus floor

* This is a hot food holding cabinet only, it is not designed to
heat product.

* This is a hot food holding cabinet only, it is not designed to heat product.

2 Years Parts and Labour + 2 Years Parts only Warranty with Product Registration
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Your Shipping Specifications

Net Weight (Kg)
Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)
Packing Width (mm)
Packing Depth (mm)
Packing Height (mm)

Power

200

900

740

1350

900

950

1520

240V, 870W
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