



# H-SL830 Bonvue Heated Food Display

#### **Quick Overview**

900 mm wide
Heated Curved Glass Stainless Steel Food Display
4 Display Levels
Black Trim & Shelving
Fan-forced thermal air-flow & humidity
• 40 to 75Å ° C\*
• Stainless Steel
• easy to clean
• lighting over each level
• sliding rear doors
• digital temp. control & read-out
• 3 levels of wired shelving plus floor

\* This is a hot food holding cabinet only, it is not designed to heat product.

### Description

900 mm wide Heated Curved Glass Stainless Steel Food Display 4 Display Levels Black Trim & Shelving Fan-forced thermal air-flow & humidity

- 40 to 75 ' j½¼
- Stainless Steel
- easy to clean
- lighting over each level
- sliding rear doors
- digital temp. control & read-out
- 3 levels of wired shelving plus floor
- \* This is a hot food holding cabinet only, it is not designed to heat product.

2 Years Parts and Labour + 2 Years Parts only Warranty with Product Registration



PH: 08 9302 1299 51 Paramount Dr Wangara WA 6065 sales@practicalproducts.com.au www.practicalproducts.com.au

1

# Your Shipping Specifications

Net Weight (Kg)	200
Width (mm)	900
Depth (mm)	740
Height (mm)	1350
Packing Width (mm)	900
Packing Depth (mm)	950
Packing Height (mm)	1520
Power	240V; 870W

### WA DEALER PRACTICAL PRODUCTS PTY LTD

PH: 08 9302 1299 51 Paramount Dr Wangara WA 6065 sales@practicalproducts.com.au www.practicalproducts.com.au